
10 242570272681743723 SANVI SINGH 6 NA NA 
17/ WL 

17 

Principal/TT 
<endriya Vicyalaya/ fT2 

SECL.Jarmuna Colliery 



School Name: KV SECL JAMUNA COLLIERY 
Region: JABALPUR 

S No. 

1 

5 

Application 
Submission Code 

12 

ST Category Lottery Result 

4 242580478302801241 DEEPTI SINGH SARATIYA 

Name 

242576642082080900 ARPITA SINGH 

3 242575635361993415 CHESHTA CHOUKE 

242581195502962132 PIYUSH SINGH SINDARAM 

2 242575613361990334 |ADITI SINGH 

13 

242573093061825920JIYA PANIKA 

17 242580609042895528 DEVI PANIKA 

14 242575710541994001 REYANSH PANIKA 

11 242572767261820312 ANURAG KUMAR KOL 

9 242570265941737225 |LAKSHYA KUMAR PANIKA 

242575049021928291 KHUSHBU PANIKA 

15 242580109162713199 AKSHANSH SINGH PAW 

16 242580167522887149 |SHRISHTHI SINGH 

6 242569250181728403 |SERINA 

242569809761732065 ABHAY PANIKA 

7 242569269201729282 RUDRA PANIKA 

Service 

Cate -

gory 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

6 

6 

6 

Num 

Servic| ber 
e Sub 

Cate- Tran 

1 

gory S 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class - 1 

NA 

of 

NA 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number 

/Wait 
List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 
16 

Jamuna Goiiery 
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